FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	June 2021 Date  : 	09-08-2021
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Solid State Physics
18UPH641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course X
Nuclear & Particle Physics
18UPH642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XI
Classical & Modern Optics
18UPH643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1812001 AGIN DAS 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
2 U1812002 ALEENA A 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
3 U1812003 ALEENA JOSEPH 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
4 U1812004 ANCY CHRISTOPHER 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
5 U1812006 DEBI YESUDAS. 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8
6 U1812007 GOPIKA P R 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
7 U1812008 HANNAANILSON 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
8 U1812009 NAYANA J 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
9 U1812010 REMYA J 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 43 63 6.3 C 25.2
10 U1812011 ABHIJITH MURALI 4 17 77 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
11 U1812012 AJITH. B 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8
12 U1812014 SAABIN MUHAMMED S 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 17 Ab 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 8.0
13 U1812015 SOORAJ JOSE S R 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6
14 U1812016 ADITHYA. A 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
15 U1812017 ANEETTA TERANCE 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0
16 U1812018 ANNU SURESH 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
17 U1812019 DEVIKA OMANAKUTTAN 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
18 U1812020 MEENU KRISHNAN 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
19 U1812021 MUHUSINA. S 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
20 U1812022 NITHYA. S THOMAS 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2
21 U1812023 P. H. HARIDARSHANA 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
22 U1812024 PRAVEENA. P. S 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
23 U1812025 SIMI MATHEW 4 18 78 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
24 U1812026 SNEHA SAJI 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4
25 U1812027 VINDHYA DAS. Y 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
26 U1812028 ARUN BABY 4 16 9 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 18 4 22 2.2 F 8.8
27 U1812029 GOVARDHAN V 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 18 13 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 23 41 4.1 F 16.4
28 U1812030 JISHNU. J. L 4 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4
29 U1812032 VIPIN.W 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8
30 U1812033 ALEENA KALISTUS 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0
31 U1812034 ANUPAMA R 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
32 U1812035 APARNA AJIT 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
33 U1812036 BISMI M 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0
34 U1812037 DONA B FERNANDEZ 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
35 U1812038 GOPIKA. V 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 18 2 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 19 20 39 3.9 F 15.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Solid State Physics
18UPH641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course X
Nuclear & Particle Physics
18UPH642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XI
Classical & Modern Optics
18UPH643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1812039 HELEN ANNA TOMS 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
37 U1812040 JOSNA GEORGE 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
38 U1812042 LEKSHMI SREE D. S 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
39 U1812043 NIHITHA SAJAN 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
40 U1812044 PARVATHY RENJITH L 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0
41 U1812045 SANDRINE JESS JOHNSON 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
42 U1812046 SNEHA WILSON 4 19 34 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0
43 U1812047 SUBINA. B 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
44 U1812048 ADITHYA PRASAD G. P 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 18 6 24 2.4 F 9.6 4 18 19 37 3.7 F 14.8
45 U1812049 CIRIL JOSE 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6
46 U1812050 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 18 7 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 18 19 37 3.7 F 14.8
47 U1812051 RAHUL S 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4
48 U1812052 SHAGIN. S 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 13 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 20 8 28 2.8 F 11.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XII
Computer Science
18UPH644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Optics, Electricity and Magnetism
18UPH645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIV
Electronics and Computer Science
18UPH646
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1812001 AGIN DAS 3 20 30 50 5.0 D 15.0 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
2 U1812002 ALEENA A 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
3 U1812003 ALEENA JOSEPH 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
4 U1812004 ANCY CHRISTOPHER 3 20 38 58 5.8 D 17.4 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
5 U1812006 DEBI YESUDAS. 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
6 U1812007 GOPIKA P R 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
7 U1812008 HANNAANILSON 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
8 U1812009 NAYANA J 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
9 U1812010 REMYA J 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
10 U1812011 ABHIJITH MURALI 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
11 U1812012 AJITH. B 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
12 U1812014 SAABIN MUHAMMED S 3 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 5.7 2 11 Ab 11 1.1 F 2.2 3 11 Ab 11 1.1 F 3.3
13 U1812015 SOORAJ JOSE S R 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
14 U1812016 ADITHYA. A 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
15 U1812017 ANEETTA TERANCE 3 20 49 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
16 U1812018 ANNU SURESH 3 20 50 70 7.0 B 21.0 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
17 U1812019 DEVIKA OMANAKUTTAN 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
18 U1812020 MEENU KRISHNAN 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
19 U1812021 MUHUSINA. S 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
20 U1812022 NITHYA. S THOMAS 3 20 31 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 17 80 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
21 U1812023 P. H. HARIDARSHANA 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
22 U1812024 PRAVEENA. P. S 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
23 U1812025 SIMI MATHEW 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
24 U1812026 SNEHA SAJI 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
25 U1812027 VINDHYA DAS. Y 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
26 U1812028 ARUN BABY 3 19 3 22 2.2 F 6.6 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7
27 U1812029 GOVARDHAN V 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8
28 U1812030 JISHNU. J. L 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
29 U1812032 VIPIN.W 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
30 U1812033 ALEENA KALISTUS 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
31 U1812034 ANUPAMA R 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
32 U1812035 APARNA AJIT 3 20 53 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
33 U1812036 BISMI M 3 20 48 68 6.8 C 20.4 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
34 U1812037 DONA B FERNANDEZ 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
35 U1812038 GOPIKA. V 3 20 18 38 3.8 F 11.4 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XII
Computer Science
18UPH644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Optics, Electricity and Magnetism
18UPH645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIV
Electronics and Computer Science
18UPH646
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1812039 HELEN ANNA TOMS 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
37 U1812040 JOSNA GEORGE 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
38 U1812042 LEKSHMI SREE D. S 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
39 U1812043 NIHITHA SAJAN 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
40 U1812044 PARVATHY RENJITH L 3 20 41 61 6.1 C 18.3 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
41 U1812045 SANDRINE JESS JOHNSON 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
42 U1812046 SNEHA WILSON 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
43 U1812047 SUBINA. B 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
44 U1812048 ADITHYA PRASAD G. P 3 18 18 36 3.6 F 10.8 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2
45 U1812049 CIRIL JOSE 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
46 U1812050 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 3 19 20 39 3.9 F 11.7 2 19 70 89 8.9 A 17.8 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9
47 U1812051 RAHUL S 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
48 U1812052 SHAGIN. S 3 18 3 21 2.1 F 6.3 2 17 48 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Electronic Instrumentation
18UPH661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
18UPH647
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1812001 AGIN DAS 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 216.2 8.32 A PASSED
2 U1812002 ALEENA A 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 245.1 9.43 A+ PASSED
3 U1812003 ALEENA JOSEPH 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 256.5 9.87 A+ PASSED
4 U1812004 ANCY CHRISTOPHER 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 215.0 8.27 A PASSED
5 U1812006 DEBI YESUDAS. 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 230.6 8.87 A PASSED
6 U1812007 GOPIKA P R 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 247.6 9.52 A+ PASSED
7 U1812008 HANNAANILSON 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 249.0 9.58 A+ PASSED
8 U1812009 NAYANA J 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 234.2 9.01 A+ PASSED
9 U1812010 REMYA J 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 218.4 8.40 A PASSED
10 U1812011 ABHIJITH MURALI 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 241.0 9.27 A+ PASSED
11 U1812012 AJITH. B 2 20 41 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 181.2 6.97 C PASSED
12 U1812014 SAABIN MUHAMMED S 2 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 2.4 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
13 U1812015 SOORAJ JOSE S R 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 201.2 7.74 B PASSED
14 U1812016 ADITHYA. A 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 247.7 9.53 A+ PASSED
15 U1812017 ANEETTA TERANCE 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 195.3 7.51 B PASSED
16 U1812018 ANNU SURESH 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 230.9 8.88 A PASSED
17 U1812019 DEVIKA OMANAKUTTAN 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 246.6 9.48 A+ PASSED
18 U1812020 MEENU KRISHNAN 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 243.4 9.36 A+ PASSED
19 U1812021 MUHUSINA. S 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 217.7 8.37 A PASSED
20 U1812022 NITHYA. S THOMAS 2 20 16 36 3.6 F 7.2 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 - - F FAILED
21 U1812023 P. H. HARIDARSHANA 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 99 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 233.7 8.99 A PASSED
22 U1812024 PRAVEENA. P. S 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 240.0 9.23 A+ PASSED
23 U1812025 SIMI MATHEW 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 239.4 9.21 A+ PASSED
24 U1812026 SNEHA SAJI 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 212.7 8.18 A PASSED
25 U1812027 VINDHYA DAS. Y 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 247.7 9.53 A+ PASSED
26 U1812028 ARUN BABY 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6 - - F FAILED
27 U1812029 GOVARDHAN V 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0 - - F FAILED
28 U1812030 JISHNU. J. L 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 230.8 8.88 A PASSED
29 U1812032 VIPIN.W 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 182.7 7.03 B PASSED
30 U1812033 ALEENA KALISTUS 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 221.9 8.53 A PASSED
31 U1812034 ANUPAMA R 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 254.5 9.79 A+ PASSED
32 U1812035 APARNA AJIT 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 235.3 9.05 A+ PASSED
33 U1812036 BISMI M 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 99 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 208.6 8.02 A PASSED
34 U1812037 DONA B FERNANDEZ 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 - 97 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 232.0 8.92 A PASSED
35 U1812038 GOPIKA. V 2 20 51 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 - 99 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Electronic Instrumentation
18UPH661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
18UPH647
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U1812039 HELEN ANNA TOMS 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 225.6 8.68 A PASSED
37 U1812040 JOSNA GEORGE 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 249.0 9.58 A+ PASSED
38 U1812042 LEKSHMI SREE D. S 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 253.3 9.74 A+ PASSED
39 U1812043 NIHITHA SAJAN 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 250.8 9.65 A+ PASSED
40 U1812044 PARVATHY RENJITH L 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 189.9 7.30 B PASSED
41 U1812045 SANDRINE JESS JOHNSON 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 229.4 8.82 A PASSED
42 U1812046 SNEHA WILSON 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 - 99 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 196.4 7.55 B PASSED
43 U1812047 SUBINA. B 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 248.2 9.55 A+ PASSED
44 U1812048 ADITHYA PRASAD G. P 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0 - - F FAILED
45 U1812049 CIRIL JOSE 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 187.7 7.22 B PASSED
46 U1812050 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8 - - F FAILED
47 U1812051 RAHUL S 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 213.6 8.22 A PASSED
48 U1812052 SHAGIN. S 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------